TARIFF FOR ICML 2026

SEA FREIGHT » INWARD OPERATION <

4 PORT CHARGES

| INCHEON PORT

1 Shipping line charge & Port bond W/H cost at CFS & CY - IMPORT ONLY : As per outlay + 10%

4 TRANSPORTATION CHARGE (PORT — SITE)

1 LCL US$50.00 / cbm Min.US$150.00 / hbl

2 20'DC US$350.00 / 20DC

3 40' GP/DC/HQ US$450.00 / 40"(DC/HQ)

4 OPEN-TOP, FLAT-RACK **For special container(OPEN TOP / FLAT-RACK), Please inform us for Price negotination in advance.

4 ONSITE HANDLING CHARGE

1= UNLOADING, DELIVERY TO BOOTH, ASSISTANCE OF UNPACKING, 1ST POSITIONING, EMPTY CASE HANDLING(KINTEX ONLY), VICE VERSA ON OUTWARD

1 ONSITE HANDLING CHARGE

US$90.00 / cbm Min. 3cbm / HBL / exhibitor
Minimum Vol. : 20DC=23cbm, 40DC=45cbm, 40HQ=50cbm
FR/OT=Need negotiation in advance

2 Multi-distribution charge (For Consolidated cargo)

US$60.00 / additional booth, Excepting basic one spot

4 CUSTOMS FORMALITIES

Customs Clearance charge
for Temporary goods / Permanent goods

0.25% of CIF value / HBL / ATA Carnet / Entry

Min. US$60.00/HBL/ATA Carnet, Max. US$500.00/HBL/ATA Carnet

2 Declaration charge for bond transportation

Bond entry only / if any / US$20.00 / Decl.

3 Duty & tax

If any, At cost + 10% advance fee

++ ATA Carnet handling fee : US$100.00 / ATA Carnet

++ Custom Inspection : US$100.00 / inspeciton - Bond Entry for Temporary import only

4 CONSIGNMENT SERVICE CHARGE

4 EMPTY HANDLING & STORAGE FEE - COEX ONLY
(Applying with original Volume)

4 DESTROY CHARGE AFTER THE SHOW - IF ANY
1 Destroy charge (Rubbish charge) - incl. wooden case, pallet
P OUTWARD OPERATION <
w SAME AS INWARD CHARGES (Excepting : IMPORT ONLY)
= Port T.H.C: US$ 30.00 / CBM, Min US$70.00 / HBL

US$ 250.00 / 20DC
US$ 350.00 / 40DC&HQ

: US$ 100.00 / HBL / Exhibitor

: US$ 30.00 / CBM, Min USS 180.00 / HBL / Exhibitor

: US$50.00/CBM (Min.1CBM)

w Original Docs handling fee(E.g. ATA CARNET) : US$50.00 / courier (If Any)

“All Business is undertaken in accordance with Rosette Expo Inc General Trading Condition, Copies are available upon request.”




TARIFF FOR ICML 2026

SEA FREIGHT » INWARD OPERATION <

4 PORT CHARGES

| BUSAN PORT

1 Shipping line charge & Port bond W/H cost at CFS & CY - IMPORT ONLY : As per outlay + 10%

4 TRANSPORTATION CHARGE (PORT — SITE)

1 LCL US$70.00 / cbm Min.US$210.00 / hbl

2 20'DC US$800.00 / 20DC

3 40' GP/DC/HQ US$950.00 / 40"(DC/HQ)

4 OPEN-TOP, FLAT-RACK **For special container(OPEN TOP / FLAT-RACK), Please inform us for Price negotination in advance.

4 ONSITE HANDLING CHARGE

1= UNLOADING, DELIVERY TO BOOTH, ASSISTANCE OF UNPACKING, 1ST POSITIONING, EMPTY CASE HANDLING(KINTEX ONLY), VICE VERSA ON OUTWARD

1 ONSITE HANDLING CHARGE

US$90.00 / cbm Min. 3cbm / HBL / exhibitor
Minimum Vol. : 20DC=23cbm, 40DC=45cbm, 40HQ=50cbm
FR/OT=Need negotiation in advance

2 Multi-distribution charge (For Consolidated cargo)

US$60.00 / additional booth, Excepting basic one spot

4 CUSTOMS FORMALITIES

Customs Clearance charge
for Temporary goods / Permanent goods

0.25% of CIF value / HBL / ATA Carnet / Entry

Min. US$60.00/HBL/ATA Carnet, Max. US$500.00/HBL/ATA Carnet

2 Declaration charge for bond transportation

Bond entry only / if any / US$20.00 / Decl.

3 Duty & tax

If any, At cost + 10% advance fee

++ ATA Carnet handling fee : US$100.00 / ATA Carnet

++ Custom Inspection : US$100.00 / inspeciton - Bond Entry for Temporary import only

4 CONSIGNMENT SERVICE CHARGE

4 EMPTY HANDLING & STORAGE FEE - COEX ONLY
(Applying with original Volume)

4 DESTROY CHARGE AFTER THE SHOW - IF ANY
1 Destroy charge (Rubbish charge) - incl. wooden case, pallet
P OUTWARD OPERATION <
w SAME AS INWARD CHARGES (Excepting : IMPORT ONLY)
= Port T.H.C: US$ 30.00 / CBM, Min US$70.00 / HBL

US$ 250.00 / 20DC
US$ 350.00 / 40DC&HQ

: US$ 100.00 / HBL / Exhibitor

: US$ 30.00 / CBM, Min USS 180.00 / HBL / Exhibitor

: US$50.00/CBM (Min.1CBM)

w Original Docs handling fee(E.g. ATA CARNET) : US$50.00 / courier (If Any)

“All Business is undertaken in accordance with Rosette Expo Inc General Trading Condition, Copies are available upon request.”




TARIFF FOR ICML 2026

AIR FREIGHT » INWARD OPERATION <«

4 AIRPORT CHARGE

1 AWB Pick-Up Charge (Import Only)
2 Airport THC(General cargo only)

4 BONDED W/H CHARGE (Import only)

| IN BASIS OF INCHEON AIRPORT

: USS$ 50.00 / awb
:US$0.10 / kg Min.US$70.00 / AWB / SHIPMENT

: Whichever is the Greater (Min.USS 60.00/awb)
Including Incheon Airport T.H.C. (Normal cargo only)

1 By Volume (kgs) First Move-in 3days US$0.25 / kg
Per day (After 3 days) USS 0.05 / kg
5 By Value (USS)  First Move-in 3days 0.3% of CIF value

Per day (After 3 days)

0.05% of CIF value

4 BONDED TRANSPORTATION

1 From AIRPORT to SHOW-SITE

: USS 0.30 / kg (Min.US$150.00 / AWB)

4 ON-SITE HANDLING CHARGES(UNLOADING, DELIVERY TO BOOTH, UNPACKING, 1ST POSITIONING)

1 Unloading,Unpacking, Delivery to booth, Positioning, etc.
2 Multi-distribution charge (For Consolidated cargo)

4 CUSTOMS FORMALITIES

1 USS 0.54 / kg (Min.USS 270.00 / AWB / EXHIBITOR)
: USS$60.00 / additional booth, Excepting basic one spot

Customs Clearance charge

1
for Temporary goods / Permanent goods

0.25% of CIF value / AWB / ATA Carnet / Entry

Min. US$60.00/AWB/ATA Carnet, Max. US$500.00/AWB/ATA Carnet

2 Declaration charge for bond transportation

Bond entry only / if any / US$20.00 / Decl.

3 Duty & tax

If any, At cost + 10% advance fee

++ ATA Carnet handling fee : US$100.00 / ATA Carnet

++ Custom Inspection : US$100.00 / inspeciton / AWB - Bond Entry for Temporary import only

4 CONSIGNMENT SERVICE CHARGE

4 EMPTY HANDLING & STORAGE FEE - COEX ONLY
(Applying with original Volume)

4 DESTROY CHARGE AFTER THE SHOW - IF ANY

1 Destroy charge (Rubbish charge) - incl. wooden case, pallet

» OUTWARD OPERATION <4

w= SAME AS INWARD CHARGES (Excepting : IMPORT ONLY)
= INCHEON AIRPORT HANDLING CHARGE : US$ 70.00 / AWB

: USS 100.00 / AWB / Exhibitor

: USS 30.00 / CBM, Min USS$ 180.00 / AWB / Exhibitor

: US$50.00/CBM (Min.1CBM)

“All Business is undertaken in accordance with Rosette Expo Inc General Trading Condition, Copies are available upon request.”




4 GENERAL INFORMATION ON TARIFF

1 FOR OCEAN SHIPMENT : +4,700KGS PER UNIT - Please inform us in advance for negotiation
OVER SIZED (6M x 2.25M x 2.25M) CARGO PER UNIT as well
2 FOR AIR SHIPMENT : Volume vs Gross W/T conversion is 1CBM = 167KGS

(Whichever is Greater of actual or Volume weight)

3 Handling charges of the following must be agreed before shipping :
When special work team(Move-in / Move-out cannot be done by Folklift / Crane. But by manual work only) is needed,
Shipments loaded on special containers (OPEN TOP / FLAT-RACK)
+4,700KGS PER UNIT - Please inform us in advance for price negotiation
OVER SIZED (6M x 2.25M x 2.25M) CARGO PER UNIT — Please inform us in advance

4 Freight Terms : CIF TERM
All shipments sent to KOREA by SEA/AIR Must be Freighted as PRE-PAID

4 ADDITIONAL CHARGE (IF ANY)
1 DUTY & TAX for PERMANENT IMPORT ITEM

2 DESTROY CHARGE is very high and it is strongly recommended to ship back to Origin point.
(CARPET : MOST LIKELY HARD TO DESTROY IN KOREA)

3 Phytosanitary inspection fee : US$200.00 / inspection - Raw wood / Plant / Some raw grains

4 If Special Equipment (such as “Air-Suspension Truck, Low-bed trailer, Car Carrier, Crane&over 10ton Forklift, etc.) is needed,

The pre-alert must be made in advance for negotiation.

5 VACUUM PACKING CHARGE : US$50.00/cbm (Min.3cbm)

4 COURIER SERVICE

1 COURIER TERM : DDP ONLY(Delivered Duty Paid)
2 Consignee: ROSETTE EXPO INC

3 CHARGE
A) Basic handling charge: US$40.00 / Carton Min.US$200.00 / Tracker
(Involving in custom formalities, Short-term storage, Trucking & Delivery)

B) Consignment service charge: US$100.00 / Tracker

4 Remark

- ITISSUBJECT TO APPLY ON LESS THAN 20KG PER EACH CARTON ONLY

- IN CASE THE SHIPMENT OVER 20KG PER CARTON, PLEASE ASK US ADDITIONAL QUOTATION WITH DETAILS
- ALL OF COURIER SHIPMENTS MUST BE SENT WITH DDP TERM

5 Procedures for courier
- DISCUSSION ABOUT THE COURIER SHIPMENT FIRST.
- WHEN YOU COMPLETE DISPATCH, PLEASE SHARE THE TRACKER & INVOICE/PACKING LIST WITH US

“All Business is undertaken in accordance with Rosette Expo Inc General Trading Condition, Copies are available upon request.”



